
KDHE Submitter and Approver List 
August 29, 2016 

Role Location/Responsibility Name Email 

Approver All KDHE & Clearinghouse Chris Swartz CSwartz@kdheks.gov 

Approver Clearinghouse (Maximus/State) Teresa Graber TGraber@kdheks.gov 

Approver Clearinghouse (Maximus/State) Nancy Scott NScott@kdheks.gov 

Submitter Clearinghouse (Maximus/State) Kim Bratschie KBratschie@kdheks.gov 

Submitter Clearinghouse (Maximus/State) Reyes Labrador RLabrador@kdheks.gov 

Submitter  KDHE Central Office & Fair 
Hearings 

 Outstationed Workers 

 PMDT 

 Working Healthy 

 Policy  

 MEQC 

 Estate Recovery 

 Fair Hearings  

 ADAP 

 Children with Special Health 
Care Needs 

Russell Nittler RNittler@kdheks.gov 

Submitter HP Fiscal Agent & Call Center Maria Montgomery MMontgomery@kdheks.gov 

Submitter  Qualified Entities 

 Back up for Russell Nittler 

Allison Miller AMiller@kdheks.gov 

Submitter Qualified Entities Christie Jacox CJacox@kdheks.gov 

   

 


